28
Weatherproof 83WP
•	 Body and shackle made from hardened steel with
NANO PROTECT™ plating
•	 High-precision pin tumbler with patented
pinning window
•	 Patented “Z-bar” for 2-in-1 function: converts
key-retaining to non-key-retaining and vice versa
within seconds
•	 Durable weather cover with drainage system
•	 Can be keyed into many popular security keyways
In
d
u
st
ri
al
Pa
d
lo
ck
s
Item Shackle
Height
#
Pins
Body
Material
Shackle
Material
Shelf
Pk Qty
Weight
kg
83WP/53 28mm 6 Steel Steel 6 0.371
83WP/53HB63 63mm 6 Steel Steel 6
83WPCS/53 24.5mm 6 Steel Steel 6 0.420
83WPIC/53 28mm - Steel Steel 6 0.303
83WPIC/53HB63 63mm - Steel Steel 6
83WP/63 35.5mm 6 Steel Steel 6 0.526
83WP/63HB63 63mm 6 Steel Steel 6
83WPIC/63 35.5mm - Steel Steel 6 0.424
83WPIC/63HB63 63mm - Steel Steel 6
VALIDATED
• ABUS HARDWARE LIMITED
 FACILITY HAS ACHIEVED
 VIRTUALLY ZERO WASTE TO
 LANDFILL OPERATIONS IN
 2012 - 98% LANDFILL
 DIVERSION RATE
• 72 AND 74 SERIES PADLOCKS
 CONTAIN AN AVERAGE OF
 73% RECYCLED CONTENT
 UL.COM/ECV57mm
83WP/53
28mm
23.5mm
8mm diameter
65mm
83WP/63
65mm
83WP/63HB63
35.5mm
25mm
63mm
25mm
11mm diameter
11mm diameter